Phone: 850-627-9651

Akins, Cedrick
Anderson, Millie
Auditors

Baker, Kavontaye
Bascom, Chinita
Board Room
Brown, KeSandra
Brown-Byrd, Stephanie
Buckhalt, Tiffany
Butler, Jane

Byrd, Lakeisha
Chavers, Lisa
Cherry, Avondika
Clark, Tenesia
Collins, Melvin
Curriculum Library
Dallas, Katherine
Daniels, Anitria (Fran)
Davis, Mary
Dawkins, Shekinah
Fields, Euruka
Francis, Carolyn
Gaines, Sherron
Hale, Desmona
Henry, Felita
Herring, Regina
Hinson, Thomas
Holmes, Loietta
Israel, Elijah
Jackson, Jaelen
Jackson, Sonya, Dr.
Jackson, Sylvia, Dr.
Jenkins, Robert
Jones, Nickitra
Jones, Valerie
Jordan, Erica

Kent, Shay

Key, Elijah

Knight, Ekemiha
Lanier, Mary
Lawson, Andrea
Laser Training Center
Lee, Deandrea
Lightfoot-Brown, Shayla
Maples, Jerome
Mays, LaClarence
McGriff, Tammy
Murphy, Chelsea
Parker, Jesse
Payton, Kecia

Contact Jane Butler - butlerj@gcpsmail.com

1298
1238
1601
1264
1237
1299
1240
1254
1248
1232
1377
1288
1567
1401
1305
1302
1269
1296
1286
1227
1242
1292

1410
1270
1271
1311
1321
1300
1600
1565
1403
1297
1603
1570

1306
1286
1228
1221
1287
1563
1272
1238
1318
1246
1278
1244
1537
1497

Gadsden County School District — District Office Extension List
Elijah Key, Superintendent of Schools

Fax: 850-627-2760

Receptionist 1221
Riggins, Larissa 1316
Robinson, Crystal 1602
Robinson, Lisa 1319
Salais, Lorianne 1239
Sierra, Nancy 1315
Stowell, Jessica 1280
Suber, Angie 1266
Tech Training Center 1500
Thomas, Joanette 1375
Thomas, John 1303
Thomas, Laura 1229
Thomas, Towanda 1265
Trueblood, Annie 2498
Ward, Kevin 2904
Watkins, Robin 1252
Weeks, Kameelah 1571
West, Rekesha 1247
Wiggins, Sheantika, Dr. 1296
Wood, Dorothy 1496
Youmans, Darlean 1261
Young, Deborah 1226
School Board Members

Frost, Charlie 1286/1313
Scott, Steve 1286
Johnson, Cathy S. 1286
Dudley, Karema D. 1286
McMillan, Leroy 1286
FAX NUMBERS

Academic Services 627-3530
Support Services 875-3193
ESE/The Butterfly Nest 627-1802

ESE 627-5327

ESOL/Bilingual 627-4865
Federal Programs

Title | & Grants 875-2983
Finance 627-5357
FL State Hosp 663-7900
Food Service 875-4493
K-12 (Academics) 627-3530
Legal Section 875-3193
Maintenance 875-8795
Media/Tech Center 627-9174
Parent Svcs 627-7594
Human Resources 875-8757
Pre-K Office 875-8790
Transportation 875-8895

gadsdenschools.org

Departments in Walker Building Complex

Superintendent — Elijah Key/Mary Davis

Assistant Supt. for Academic Svcs — Tammy McGriff-Farlin/E. Fields
Assistant Supt, for Support Services — Dr. Sylvia Jackson/Jane Butler
Assessment — Nickitra Jones/Dr. Sheantika Wiggins

Budget — LaClarence Mays

Elementary Education — Lisa Robinson

ESOL — Maria Pouncey/Rita Vasquez

Exceptional Student Ed — Kesandra Brown/Lorianne Salais/R.Herring
Federal Programs — Tammy McGrif-Farlin/Joanette Thomas/E. Fields
Finance — LaClarence Mays/Jaelen Jackson

Florida Virtual —Carolyn Francis

Food Service — Lisa Chavers

Head Start/PreK — Valencia Denson/Patricia Popoca

Human Resources — Dr. Sonya Jackson/N Sierra/C. Robinson/E. Knight
Instructional Specialists — Calvin Robinson

Inventory — Matthew Bryant

Legal/Policies/Prcd/Public Rcds — Dr. Sylvia Jackson/Jane Butler
Maintenance — Brenton Hudson/Amy O’Donnell

Media & Technology — Dr. Sheantika Wiggins/Anitria Daniels
Network — Dr. Sheantika Wiggins/John Thomas

Family & Community Engagement — Jerome Maples/R. Watkins
Professional Learning — Kameelah Weeks/Chelsea Murphy

Public Relations — Jerome Maples

Risk Management — Matthew Bryant

Safety — Tiffany Buckhalt

School Board — Mary Davis

Secondary Education — Dr. Loietta Holmes

Student Information/FOCUS —Dr. Sheantika Wiggins/ D. Youmans
Transformation Dept. — Valerie Jones/S. Gaines/E. Jordan
Transportation — Matthew Bryant/Gail Jackson

Other Departments Phone #
Adaptive PE (A. Trueblood) 627-9651 x 1264
Adult Career & Technical Ed 875-8324

Dick Howser 875-2635

ESE Employment Spec. 662-2300 x 2177
ESE Parent Involvement 627-9651

ESE PK

ESOL PAEC/Migrant Ed.

Gadsden Technical College

Home Education (Carolyn Francis)
Homebound (Katherine Dallas)
Families In Transition/Homeless
Maintenance Dept.

Midway HeadStart

627-3861 x 1708
850-364-1430 x 2266
875-8324

627-9651 x 1252, 1292
875-8871x 1235
627-9651 x 1252
627-9888

576-7002

PAEC 850-638-6131
Pre-K Office (Valencia Denson) 627-3861 x 1702
Quincy 3s 627-9651 x 1578
STEM 627-9651
Transition Teacher 627-6030 x 2410
Transportation Dept. 627-6858
Transformation Dept. (Valerie Jones) 627-9651 x 1570
TCC House 558-3620
Visiting Teacher

(Secondary) 627-9651 x 1494

627-9651 x 1292
627-9651 x 1292
627-9651 x 1292

Carolyn Francis (Elementary)
Virtual Programs - Carolyn Francis
Volunteer Program — Carolyn Francis
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